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INHALTSVERZEICHNIS (Straßen, Personen)

Am Hörn 19 Bruno Schwabe 232

Bauhausstraße 4 Heinrich Lilienfein 136

Belvederer Allee 3 Otto und Marie Koch 128

Berkaer Straße 1 Ferdinand Gumprecht 224

Berkaer Straße 23 Robert Reitz 176

Bodelschwinghstraße 67 Rudolf Holzschuh 200

Brauhausgasse 13 Johann Peter Eckermann 64

Brucknerstraße 29 Karl Friedrich Scheidemantel 160

Carl-August-Allee 4 Karl Schwier 104

Gutenbergstraße 1 Villa Heydenreich 16

Hegelstraße 3 Hermann Krüger 216

Heinrich-Heine-Straße 9 August Mardersteig 32

Heinrich-Heine-Straße 12 Clemens Wenzeslaus Coudray 40

Leibnitzallee 8 Friedrich Theodor Kräuter 72

Lenbachweg8 Willy Winter 192

Ludwig-Feuerbach-Straße 9 Wilhelm Stein 112

Marienstraße 8 Johann Nepomuk Hummel 80

Prellerstraße 2 Rudolf Steiner 88

Scherfgasse 3 Charlotte von Stein 56

Schubertstraße 1 RobertEberle 152

Schubertstraße 2a Dr. Armin Knopf 120

Seifengasse 16/16 a Johann Wolfgang von Goethe 48

Steubenstraße 4 Otto Schaeffer 96

Steubenstraße 37 Otto Michaelis 144

Thomas-Müntzer-Straße 5 Albert Brendel 24

Thomas-Müntzer-Straße 22 Alfred Ahner 184

Wallendorfer Straße 9 PaulWerschy 208

Wilhelm-Külz-Straße 22 Otto Albrecht 8

Wilhelm-Külz-Straße 23 Professor Kurt Schultze-Jena 168

Windmühlenstraße 11 Hans Raderschatt 240

254



INHALTSVERZEICHNIS (Personen, Straßen)

Otto Albrecht Wilhelm-Külz-Straße 22 8

Villa Heydenreich Gutenbergstraße 1 16

Albert Brendel Thomas-Müntzer-Straße 5 24

August Mardersteig Heinrich-Heine-Straße 9 32

Clemens Wenzeslaus Coudray Heinrich-Heine-Straße 12 40

Johann Wolfgang von Goethe Seifengasse 16/16 a 48

Charlotte von Stein .r Scherfgasse 3 56

Johann Peter Eckermann Brauhausgasse 13 64

Friedrich Theodor Kräuter Leibnitzallee 8 72

Johann Nepomuk Hummel Marienstraße 8 80

Rudolf Steiner Prellerstraße 2 88

Otto Schaeffer Steubenstraße 4 96

Karl Schwier Carl-August-Allee 4 104

Wilhelm Stein Ludwig-Feuerbach-Straße 9 112

Dr. Armin Knopf Schubertstraße 2a 120

Otto und Marie Koch Belvederer Allee 3 128

Heinrich Lilienfein Bauhausstraße 4 136

Otto Michaelis Steubenstraße 37 144

Robert Eberle Schubertstraße 1 152

Karl Friedrich Scheidemantel Brucknerstraße 29 ....-: 160

Professor Kurt Schultze-Jena Wilhelm-Külz-Straße 23 168

Robert Reitz Berkaer Straße 23 176

Alfred Ahner Thomas-Müntzer-Straße 22 184

Willy Winter Lenbachweg 8 192

Rudolf Holzschuh Bodelschwinghstraße 67 200

PaulWerschy Wallendorfer Straße 9 208

Hermann Krüger Hegelstraße 3 216

Ferdinand Gumprecht Berkaer Straße 1 224

Bruno Schwabe Am Hörn 19 232

Hans Raderschatt , Windmühlenstraße 11 240
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